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Surrey Schools Diving Championships

Detailed Results

Guildford

7.0.5.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Girls

Lucy Barcza (2009) -- Falcons (guest) (1)

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 29.45 63.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 88.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- Barnes Primary (guest) (2)

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 56.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 81.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 114.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Knebworth (guest) (3)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 53.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 80.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 106.30  Reverse Dive

Emma Mills (2009) -- Roseacre (guest) (4)

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 34.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 51.65  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.0 18.20 69.85  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Boys

George Taylor (2008) -- Boxgrove 1

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 50.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 75.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 98.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ollee Eve-Raw (2008) -- Manor Lodge (guest) (2)

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 19.55 39.85  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 57.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 79.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Mia Barnes (2008) -- Guildford High 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 63.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 99.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 126.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 161.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Jessica Grizenkova (2006) -- Monk's Walk (guest) (2)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 23.20 54.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 77.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 104.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 140.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Westlands (guest) (1)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 61.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 36.75 97.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 127.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 151.85  Forward Double Somersault

Alex Cookson (2006) -- The Wavell (guest) (2)

401B 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 54.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 80.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 108.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 137.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Callum Salter (2008) -- Bexhill Academy (guest) (3)

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 76.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 103.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 130.25  Inward Dive

Lewis Gordon (2008) -- Southfields Academy (guest) (4)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 38.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 15.20 53.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 83.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 110.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Finn Heath (2007) -- RGS Guildford 1

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 41.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 64.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 22.50 86.70  Reverse Dive

402C 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 104.20  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls

Hannah Cleary (2004) -- Wrotham (guest) (1)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   13.5 22.95 52.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 82.25  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 118.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 160.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 201.15  Inward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Sandringham (guest) (2)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 90.35  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 124.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 152.40  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 192.00  Forward Double Somersault

Amy Smith (2005) -- George Abbot 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 52.85  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 81.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 22.80 104.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 134.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 35.15 169.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Kemp (2004) -- Beaumont (guest) (4)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 88.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   10.0 17.00 105.80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 27.00 132.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 168.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emer Brownleader (2006) -- St Margaret's (guest) (5)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 54.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 76.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 109.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 138.35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   11.5 23.00 161.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lottie Webster (2006) -- Richmond Park Academy (guest) (6)

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 43.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 14.00 57.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 12.80 70.70  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 93.95  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 113.15  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Churcher’s (guest) (1)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 54.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 87.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 123.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 164.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 201.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kieran O`Neill (2005) -- St Mary's (guest) (2)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 55.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 82.65  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 107.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 146.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 182.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Senior - Girls



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Emma King (2003) -- The Kingston Academy (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 47.80  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 70.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 95.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 124.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 150.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Weston (2003) -- Maidstone Grammar (guest) (2)

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 49.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.5 27.75 77.20  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 99.60  Inward Somersault

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 126.00  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 147.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Emily Crowe (2003) -- Maidstone Grammar (guest) (3)

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   10.0 15.00 15.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 21.60 36.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 62.50  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 88.90  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 116.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5   7.5 14.25 130.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Senior - Boys

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- All Hallows 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 113.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 161.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 214.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 261.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists


